

PICKAWAY COUNTY  
WAY-T102-1.61  
Prestressed Box Beams

<u>Ref. No.</u>	<u>Item No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Carr Concrete A Division of CXT, INC UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Prestress Services Industries of OH, LLC UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>Total</u>
1	515	Prestressed Concrete Non-Composite Box Beam Bridge Members, Level 1, B27-48 X 61' C-C, 0° Skew, HL-93	8	EACH	\$ 14,102.00	\$ 112,816.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 148,000.00
2	516	1/8" Preformed Bearing Pads	16	EACH	\$ 2.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 160.00
3	516	Elastomeric Bearing Pad 1" X 6" X 12", 50 Durometer	32	EACH	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,800.00
TOTAL:						\$ 114,448.00		\$ 152,960.00